
DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS 
OTTAWA - CANADA 

Memorandum 
I'abisked by Amitborily of Ae Re. Ho,s. C. D. Hose. Miauie, of Trade o.d Co,.me,e 	 I 

Vol.5 - 	er, 1954 	Price: *lOO per year, 10 per copy. 

GYPSUM PRODUCTS 

Production,.. actory Shipmits and Factory Stocks of Gypsum Products 

Stocks on 	Qpantity 	Quantity 	Stocks on 
hand at 	made 	shipped 	hand at 
beginning 	during 	during 	end of 
of period 	period 	period 	period 

October 

Gypsur wallboard 	aq.ft.. 

Gypsum lath .............. sq.ft. 

Gyp8um sheathing .........sq.ft0 

Gypsu'n block and tile sq.ft. 

Gypsum plasters .......... tons 

Ten months ended October 

Gypsum wallboard 	,..... sq.ft0 

Gypsum lath .............. sq.ft. 

Gypswn sheathing ..... sq.ft. 

Gypsum block and tile a.,. oq.ft. 

Gypsum plasters .......... tons 

	

7,412,797 	22,307,336 22,282,141 

	

3,192,003 	36,735,825 32,572,4*1 

	

839,088 
	

425,984 
	

693,056 

	

199,745 
	

37,256 

	

1,263 
	

24,852 
	

24,775 

221,616,637 220,979,096 

279,229,365 274907,146 

	

5,359,131 	5,660,552 

	

260,351 
	

133,610 

	

221,366 
	

221,177 

7,437,992 

7,355,407 

572,016 

216,216 

1,340 

Prepared in the Metal and Chemical Products Section, Industry and Merchandising Division. 

I s'rA'rAs 

6512-518 	 CANADA
UK I 	CANADA 

30-11-54 	

/ 
I 
I 	- THLQUE 

EDMONO CLOuzzp. C.M.G.. O.A., D.S.P.. Queen's Printer and Controller of St :O.l '1  



STAiSTICS CANtA I 
BIBLIOTIEQUE S A 

IIIl1FII'II'ItF Ft Ii Ii it 1 
1010551225 


