DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Published by Authority of the Rt. Hon. C. D. Howe, Minister of Trade and Commerce



Memorandum

Vol.5 - No.12 CANADOCTOBER, 1954

Price: \$1.00 per year, 10¢ per copy.

GYPSUM PRODUCTS

Production, Factory Shipments and Factory Stocks of Gypsum Products

		Stocks on hand at beginning of period	Quantity made during period	Quantity shipped during period	Stocks on hand at end of period
October					
Gypsum wallboard	sq.ft.	7,412,797	22,307,336	22,282,141	7,437,992
Gypsum lath	sq.ft.	3,192,003	36,735,825	32,572,481	7,355,407
Gypsum sheathing	sq.ft.	839,088	425,984	693,056	572,016
Gypsum block and tile	sq.ft.	199,745	37,256	20,785	216,216
Gypsum plasters	tons	1,263	24,852	24,775	1,340
Ten months ended October					
Gypsum wallboard	sq.ft.		821,616,637	220,979,096	
Gypsum lath	sq.ft.		279,229,365	274,907,146	
Gypsum sheathing	sq.ft.		5,359,131	5,660,552	
Gypsum block and tile	sq.ft.		260,351	133,610	
Gypsum plasters	tons		221,366	221,177	

Prepared in the Metal and Chemical Products Section, Industry and Merchandising Division.

6512-518 30-11-54



STATISTICS CANADA LIBRARY BIBLIOTHÉQUE STATISTIQUE CANADA 1010551225